
5720 2ND TER MIAMI FL 33144 5720 SW 2ND TER
https://www.cays.com

$665,000

WESTLAWN – CORRECTED PLAT PB 9-3 LOT 26 BLK 2 LOT SIZE 40.000 X 120
OR 16056-3445 0993 1 Completely RENOVATED single-family home in one of
Miami’s most CENTRAL locations. The property features a gated, private
driveway and a floorplan designed for family living. Turn-key and move-in-
ready. Roof was completely redone in 2021. Master Bedroom […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1704 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1704 sq ft

Lot size: 4800, 4800 sq ft Year built: 1991

View: Garden Subdivision Name: WESTLAWN - CORR PL

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: WESTLAWN - CORR PL Lot Size Square Feet: 4800

Parcel Number: 33144

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway Carport Y/N: 1

Cooling: CentralAir Cooling Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

View: Garden Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 4

Floor covering: Vinyl



Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: Driveway

Roof: Shingle Cooling: CentralAir

Exterior Features:
SecurityHighImpactDoors

Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,FirstFloorEntry

Appliances:
Dryer,ElectricRange,Disposal,Microwave,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $12,535 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Chez Realty, LLC. Listing Terms: Conventional,FHA,VaLoan

Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous
Above
Grade
Finished
Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/b5b9d45a-f61f-4a54-9809-70cf92e186ba?setAttribution=mls&wl=true&initialViewType=pano

Courtesy of
Office Name: Chez Realty, LLC.


